
Results 7th December 2019 
 

Skiffs - Handicap 

 

__Boat Name__ _Sail No._ _Skipper Name_ H'cap Finish Elapsed Corrected Points 

BGN (ATA Sail) BGN Lily Geck -360   15:54 0:09:54 1.0 

ATA ATA (RW Blue Skiff) Aiden Geck 0   12:25 0:12:25 2.0 

ESP ESP Lauren Walker 60   19:22 0:20:22 3.0 

RW Retail RW Retail Carlton Smith 0   DSQ   5.0 

 

Skiffs – Scratch 

__Boat Name__ _Sail No._ _Skipper Name_ H'cap Finish Elapsed Corrected Points 

ATA ATA (RW Blue Skiff) Aiden Geck 0   12:25 0:12:25 1.0 

BGN (ATA Sail) BGN Lily Geck -360   15:54 0:15:54 2.0 

ESP ESP Lauren Walker 60   19:22 0:19:22 3.0 

RW Retail RW Retail Carlton Smith 0   DSQ   5.0 

 

  



Lasers – Full Rig – Handicap 

__Boat Name__ _Sail No._ _Skipper Name_ H'cap Finish Elapsed Corrected Points 

GoldFish 210176 Michael Wilson 0   38:04 0:38:04 1.0 

Flashback 152876 Steve Geck 0   38:40 0:38:40 2.0 

Halcyon 2 210171 Dan Wright -60   39:59 0:38:59 3.0 

King Fox III 165864 James Laurenson -300   45:31 0:40:31 4.0 

Captain Morgan 211543 Matt Lane -60   43:46 0:42:46 5.0 

Slippery 167141 Peter Macarthur -120   48:40 0:46:40 6.0 

TBC 179396 Tom McEvoy 0   47:48 0:47:48 7.0 

 

Lasers – Full Rig – Scratch 

__Boat Name__ _Sail No._ _Skipper Name_ H'cap Finish Elapsed Corrected Points 

GoldFish 210176 Michael Wilson 0   38:04 0:38:04 1.0 

Flashback 152876 Steve Geck 0   38:40 0:38:40 2.0 

Halcyon 2 210171 Dan Wright -60   39:59 0:39:59 3.0 

Captain Morgan 211543 Matt Lane -60   43:46 0:43:46 4.0 

King Fox III 165864 James Laurenson -300   45:31 0:45:31 5.0 

TBC 179396 Tom McEvoy 0   47:48 0:47:48 6.0 



__Boat Name__ _Sail No._ _Skipper Name_ H'cap Finish Elapsed Corrected Points 

Slippery 167141 Peter Macarthur -120   48:40 0:48:40 7.0 

 

Lasers – Radial – Handicap 

__Boat Name__ _Sail No._ _Skipper Name_ H'cap Finish Elapsed Corrected Points 

Time Out 214420 Jim Sloan -120   43:14 0:41:14 1.0 

Keri Craig 216157 Peter Craig -180   45:58 0:42:58 2.0 

Caps 192650 Bruce Wallace -180   48:39 0:45:39 3.0 

Steam Train 145522 Andrew Brown -360   52:03 0:46:03 4.0 

Full Throttle 198089 John Casey 0   47:19 0:47:19 5.0 

 

Lasers – Radial – Scratch 

__Boat Name__ _Sail No._ _Skipper Name_ H'cap Finish Elapsed Corrected Points 

Time Out 214420 Jim Sloan -120   43:14 0:43:14 1.0 

Keri Craig 216157 Peter Craig -180   45:58 0:45:58 2.0 

Full Throttle 198089 John Casey 0   47:19 0:47:19 3.0 

Caps 192650 Bruce Wallace -180   48:39 0:48:39 4.0 

Steam Train 145522 Andrew Brown -360   52:03 0:52:03 5.0 

 



 

125s – Handicap & Scratch 

__Boat Name__ _Sail No._ _Skipper Name_ H'cap Finish Elapsed Corrected Points 

Pigs In Space Too Too 3201 Peter Mann -240   25:35 0:21:35 1.0 

Pigs In Space Too 3198 Chris Mann 0   29:34 0:29:34 2.0 

Maud 3026 James Hawden -180   46:09 0:43:09 3.0 

Nickita 3116 N Moloney -360   DNS   5.0 

 

 

 

 

 


